COLORADO BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

Seat First Last Name Email Address

Agriculture At-Large member/ Vice Chair Paul Bruchez reedercreekranch@gmail.com
At-Large Representative Kim Albertson lyrad41@aol.com

At-Large Representative Diane Johnson diohnson@erwsd.org
At-Large Representative Merrit Linke

At-Large Representative Angie Fowler angief@sgm-inc.com
At-Large Representative Dave Reinersten

Basalt Water Conservancy District Don Bover

CO. River Water Conservation District/Chair Jason Turner jturner@crwcd.org

Collbran Water Conservancy District Carlyle Currier cwcranch@aol.com

Eagle County Kathy Chandler-Henry kathy.chandlerhenry@eaglecounty.us
Eagle Municipality Chuck Oaqilby ogilbycm@rof.net
Environmental Representative Ken Neubecker eagleriver@sopris.net
Garfield County Nathan Bell

Garfield Municipality Karl Hanlon kih@Iklawfirm.com

Grand County Ed Moyer

Grand Municipality Bruce Hutchins bhutchins@gcws1.com
Industrial Representative Steve Acquafresca steven@acsol.net
Legislative Appointment April Long april.long@cityofaspen.com
Local Domestic Water At-Large Member Vacant

Mesa County Mark A. Hermundstad mherm@wth-law.com

Mesa Municipality John Ekland

Middle Park Water Conservancy District Stanley Cazier cazier_mcgowan@hotmail.com
Pitkin County Kelley McNicholas kelley.mcnicholas@pitkincounty.com
Pitkin Municipality Margaret Medellin

Secretary Ken Ransford kenransford@comcast.net
Silt Water Conservancy District Scot Dedero

Summit County/Vice Chair Karn Stiegelmeier karns@co.summit.co.us
Summit Municipality Lane Wyatt galane@nwccog.org

Ute Water Conservancy District Steve Ryken sryken@utewater.org

West Divide Water Conservancy District Dan Harrison

BLM(liaison) Vacant

BOR (liaison) Loveland Victor Lee

Aurora Water (liaison) Kathy Kitzmann kkitzman@auroragov.org
Colorado Springs Utilities (liaison) Maria Pastore

CO Division of Water Resources (liaison) Alan Martellaro Alan.Martellaro@state.co.us
Colorado - CWCB Member Gail Schwartz schwartz.gail@gmail.com
Division of Wildlife(liaison) David Graf david.graf@state.co.us
Fish and Wildlife Service (liaison) vacant

Upper Arkansas WCD (liaison) Ken Baker

Non-Voting At Large Member Jeff Bandy

Non-Voting At Large Member Ken Baker Consultant@uawcd.com
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